EASsSEEAL L

Season

Career

Games Started
Season
Career

Innings Pitched
Season
Career

Complete Games
Season

Career

Strikeouts
Game
Season
Career

Wins
Season
Career

Win-Loss Percentage

Season (min. 6 dec.)

Career

WHIP (Walks + Hits / IP)

Season (min. 30 IP)
Career (min. 60 IP)

ERA (Earned Run Average)

Season (min. 30 IP)
Career (min. 60 IP)

Strikeouts Per 7 Innings Pitched

Season (min. 30 IP)
Career (min. 60 IP)

No-Hit Games

20
20
50

14
41

94
225 1/3

11
11
18
18

19
120
231

11
20

1.000 (6-0)
1.000 (6-0)
777 (14-4)

0.656
1.000

1.11
1.27

13.76 per 7
11.03 per 7

Ted Sheeley

Ryan Drew
Clif White
Ben Strellner

Brad Erickson
Ben Strellner

Brad Erickson
Ben Strellner

Ted Sheeley
Brad Erickson
Ted Sheeley
Brad Erickson

Ted Sheeley (vs. Waterloo Columbus)

Ted Sheeley
Bryan Gill

Brad Erickson
Tim McGrane

Gary Brinkmann
Kevin Gorman
Austin Stroschein

Bryan Gill
Bryan Gill

Jake Stolley
Kevin Gorman

Nate Greve
Nate Greve

Waterloo Columbus

Linn-Mar Baseball Pitching Records

1999
2007

2005-2009

1995

2005-2009

1995

2005-2009

1987
1995

1986-1988
1994-1995

1987
1987

1994-1996

1995

2003-2006

1991
1994

2011-2013

1994

1994-1996

2012

1993-1994

2012

2010-2012

1987



Kyle Dettbarn
Justin Wagner
Brad Erickson
Eric Nuss
Andrew Reck
Tim McGrane
Ben Strellner
Justin Wyant
Justin Wyant
2 pitcher combined
Jake Brandt
3 pitcher combined
lan Anderson

Dub. Wahlert (perfect game)
Fort Madison
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Alburnett
Cedar Rapids Prairie
Waterloo West
Bellevue Marquette
Waterloo West
Cedar Rapids Kennedy
Cedar Rapids Washington
Cedar Falls
Waterloo East
Cedar Rapids Jefferson

1989
1992
1994
1996
2006
2006
2009
2013
2013
2014
2016
2017
2024



