

Linn-Mar Baseball Pitching Records

Appearances			
Season	20	Ryan Drew	1999
	20	Clif White	2007
Career	50	Ben Strellner	2005-2009
Games Started			
Season	14	Brad Erickson	1995
Career	41	Ben Strellner	2005-2009
Innings Pitched			
Season	94	Brad Erickson	1995
Career	225 1/3	Ben Strellner	2005-2009
Complete Games			
Season	11	Ted Sheeley	1987
	11	Brad Erickson	1995
Career	18	Ted Sheeley	1986-1988
	18	Brad Erickson	1994-1995
Strikeouts			
Game	19	Ted Sheeley (vs. Waterloo Columbus)	1987
Season	120	Ted Sheeley	1987
Career	231	Bryan Gill	1994-1996
Wins			
Season	11	Brad Erickson	1995
Career	20	Tim McGrane	2003-2006
Win-Loss Percentage			
Season (min. 6 dec.)	1.000 (6-0)	Gary Brinkmann	1991
	1.000 (6-0)	Kevin Gorman	1994
Career	.777 (14-4)	Austin Stroschein	2011-2013
WHIP (Walks + Hits / IP)			
Season (min. 30 IP)	0.656	Bryan Gill	1994
Career (min. 60 IP)	1.000	Bryan Gill	1994-1996
ERA (Earned Run Average)			
Season (min. 30 IP)	1.11	Jake Stolley	2012
Career (min. 60 IP)	1.27	Kevin Gorman	1993-1994
Strikeouts Per 7 Innings Pitched			
Season (min. 30 IP)	13.76 per 7	Nate Greve	2012
Career (min. 60 IP)	11.03 per 7	Nate Greve	2010-2012
No-Hit Games			
	Ted Sheeley	Waterloo Columbus	1987

Kyle Dettbarn	Dub. Wahlert (perfect game)	1989
Justin Wagner	Fort Madison	1992
Brad Erickson	Cedar Rapids Prairie	1994
Eric Nuss	Alburnett	1996
Andrew Reck	Cedar Rapids Prairie	2006
Tim McGrane	Waterloo West	2006
Ben Strellner	Bellevue Marquette	2009
Justin Wyant	Waterloo West	2013
Justin Wyant	Cedar Rapids Kennedy	2013
2 pitcher combined	Cedar Rapids Washington	2014
Jake Brandt	Cedar Falls	2016
3 pitcher combined	Waterloo East	2017
Ian Anderson	Cedar Rapids Jefferson	2024